Beginning Balance

Total Deposits

Total Expenses

Ending Balance

One Year Ample Reserve
T.E.A.M Reserve 4/11/2011
Ending Working Balance

Deposits
Date

Source of Deposit

DISTRICT 10 AFG
TREASURER'S REPORT
August 19, 2024 - October 20, 2024

9/8/2024|BG Friendship Group

10/18/2024

Expenses
Date

8/18/2024
8/18/2024

8/18/2024

8/18/2024
9/16/2024
8/23/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

AFG Step by Step

TOTAL DEPOSITS

Check Number

1018
1019

1020

1021
1022
Debit Card Trans
975070
975071

Total Expenses

S 8,431.38
S 80.00
S 349.76
S 8,161.62
S (2,000.00)
S (555.04)
S 5,606.58
S 30.00
S 50.00
S 80.00
Payee
Linda Murphy - reimbursemt. For Dist meeting exp. S 37.44
Central KY, LDC ( Public Outreach, Tammy O. Co ord ) S 50.00
Central KY, LDC ( Public Outreach, Columbia and S 16.00
Russell Co Healthfair)
VOID
1st Christian Church of Glasgow (District meeting) S 50.00
IONOS, Inc. ( Website Hosting ) S 96.32
AFG WSO S 50.00
KY Area 21 S 50.00
S 349.76
Bank balance as of 10-20-24 $8,111.62
Outstanding Deposits $50.00
Reconciled Checking Account Balance $8,161.62




